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Porsche Carrera Cup Middle East
Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain

Qualifying Practice
Final Classification by Group

No Driver

40 Janne Stiak

55 Colin Boenighausen
3 Saud Al Saud

50 James Wallis

56 Alexandra Vateva
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Nat Team Car

DEU  DHL Team Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
DEU  Cartech Motorsport Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
SAU  Saudi Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
GBR  Porsche Junior GB Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
BGR AV Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

LAP 2 OF CAR 56 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 3 OF CAR 3 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 4 OF CAR 27 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 5 OF CARS 10 AND

56 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Time

2:03.556
2:03.603
2:04.262
2:04.373
2:05.520

Lap Total Gap Kph

157.7
+0.047 +0.047 157.6
11 +0.706 +0.659 156.8
+0.817 +0.111 156.7
+1.964 +1.147 155.2
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LAP 10 OF CAR 85 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Track Status: DRY
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Stewards Timekeeper
Abdulla AL THAWADI Ahmed KUZBAR Yasser KHALIL Lluis PORQUERAS
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