PORSCHE F

**CARRERA CUP** MIDDLE EAST



## Porsche Carrera Cup Middle East

Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain Qualifying Practice

Final Classification by Group

	No Driver	Nat	Team	Car	Time	Lap Total		Gap	Kph
R									
1	40 Janne Stiak	DEU	DHL Team	Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	2:03.556	3	4		157.7
2	55 Colin Boenighausen	DEU	Cartech Motorsport	Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	2:03.603	3	4	+0.047 +0.047	157.6
3	3 Saud Al Saud	SAU	Saudi Racing	Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	2:04.262	11	11	+0.706 +0.659	156.8
4	50 James Wallis	GBR	Porsche Junior GB	Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	2:04.373	3	6	+0.817 +0.111	156.7
5	56 Alexandra Vateva	BGR	AV Racing	Porsche 992 GT3 Cup	2:05.520	4	6	+1.964 +1.147	155.2

LAP 4 OF CAR 27 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS								
Track Status: DRY								
Timekeeper Lluís PORQUERAS								

01/11/2024 Page 1 / 1



